A
Technical
PFG
Flat
PBG
Bellow
s
P5V-CFS

Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NB)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
6 M5 PJTM-6-NBR-M5 PJG-6-NBR PJTM-6-SI-M5 PJG-6-SI FTM-5A-M5H
6 1/8 BSPP PJTM-6-NBR-G1 PJG-6-NBR PJTM-6-SI-G1 PJG-6-SI FTM-5A-G1
8 M5 PJTM-8-NBR-M5 PJG-8-NBR PJTM-8-SI-M5 PJG-8-SI FTM-5A-M5H
8 1/8 BSPP PJTM-8-NBR-G1 PJG-8-NBR PJTM-8-SI-G1 PJG-8-SI FTM-5A-G1
10 M5 PJTM-10-NBR-M5 PJG-10-NBR PJTM-10-SI-M5 PJG-10-SI TN-PF-15-M5
15 M5 PJTM-15-NBR-M5 PJG-15-NBR PJTM-15-SI-M5 PJG-15-SI TN-PF-15-M5
20 M5 PJTM-20-NBR-M5 PJG-20-NBR PJTM-20-SI-M5 PJG-20-SI TN-PF-20-M5
30 1/8 BSPP PJTM-30-NBR-G1 PJG-30-NBR PJTM-30-SI-G1 PJG-30-SI FTM-20B-G1H
30 1/4 BSPP PJTM-30-NBR-G2 PJG-30-NBR PJTM-30-SI-G2 PJG-30-SI FTM-20B-G2
30 M10 PJTM-30-NBR-M10 PJG-30-NBR PJTM-30-SI-M10 PJG-30-SI FTM-20B-M10
30 1/8 NPT PJTM-30-NBR-N1 PJG-30-NBR PJTM-30-SI-N1 PJG-30-SI FTM-20B-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PJTM-40-NBR-G1 PJG-40-NBR PJTM-40-SI-G1 PJG-40-SI FTM-20B-G1H
40 1/4 BSPP PJTM-40-NBR-G2 PJG-40-NBR PJTM-40-SI-G2 PJG-40-SI FTM-20B-G2
40 M10 PJTM-40-NBR-M10 PJG-40-NBR PJTM-40-SI-M10 PJG-40-SI FTM-20B-M10
40 1/8 NPT PJTM-40-NBR-N1 PJG-40-NBR PJTM-40-SI-N1 PJG-40-SI FTM-20B-N1
50 1/8 BSPP PJTM-50-NBR-G1 PJG-50-NBR PJTM-50-SI-G1 PJG-50-SI FTM-50-G1H
50 1/4 BSPP PJTM-50-NBR-G2 PJG-50-NBR PJTM-50-SI-G2 PJG-50-SI FTM-50-G2
50 1/8 NPT PJTM-50-NBR-N1 PJG-50-NBR PJTM-50-SI-N1 PJG-50-SI FTM-50-N1
60 1/4 BSPP PJTM-60-NBR-G2 PJG-60-NBR PJTM-60-SI-G2 PJG-60-SI FTM-60-G2
60 M10 PJTM-60-NBR-M10 PJG-60-NBR PJTM-60-SI-M10 PJG-60-SI FTM-60-M10
60 1/4 NPT PJTM-60-NBR-N2 PJG-60-NBR PJTM-60-SI-N2 PJG-60-SI FTM-60-N2
80 1/4 BSPP PJTM-80-NBR-G2 PJG-80-NBR PJTM-80-SI-G2 PJG-80-SI FTM-60-G2
80 M10 PJTM-80-NBR-M10 PJG-80-NBR PJTM-80-SI-M10 PJG-80-SI FTM-60-M10
80 1/4 NPT PJTM-80-NBR-N2 PJG-80-NBR PJTM-80-SI-N2 PJG-80-SI FTM-60-N2
  Most popular.
(Revised 12-6-12)
A
Technical

Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NB)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
6 M5 PJTF-6-NBR-M5 PJG-6-NBR PJTF-6-SI-M5 PJG-6-SI FTF-5A-M5
6 1/8 BSPP PJTF-6-NBR-G1 PJG-6-NBR PJTF-6-SI-G1 PJG-6-SI FTF-5A-G1
8 M5 PJTF-8-NBR-M5 PJG-8-NBR PJTF--8-SI-M5 PJG-8-SI FTF-5A-M5
8 1/8 BSPP PJTF-8-NBR-G1 PJG-8-NBR PJTF--8-SI-G1 PJG-8-SI FTF-5A-G1
10 M5 PJTF-10-NBR-M5 PJG-10-NBR PJTF-10-SI-M5 PJG-10-SI FTF-5A-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PJTF-10-NBR-G1 PJG-10-NBR PJTF-10-SI-G1 PJG-10-SI FTF-5A-G1
15 M5 PJTF-15-NBR-M5 PJG-15-NBR PJTF-15-SI-M5 PJG-15-SI FTF-5A-M5
15 1/8 BSPP PJTF-15-NBR-G1 PJG-15-NBR PJTF-15-SI-G1 PJG-15-SI FTF-5A-G1
30 1/8 BSPP PJTF-30-NBR-G1 PJG-30-NBR PJTF-30-SI-G1 PJG-30-SI FTF-20B-G1
30 1/4 BSPP PJTF-30-NBR-G2 PJG-30-NBR PJTF-30-SI-G2 PJG-30-SI FTF-20B-G2
40 1/8 BSPP PJTF-40-NBR-G1 PJG-40-NBR PJTF-40-SI-G1 PJG-40-SI FTF-20B-G1
40 1/4 BSPP PJTF-40-NBR-G2 PJG-40-NBR PJTF-40-SI-G2 PJG-40-SI FTF-20B-G2
50 1/8 BSPP PJTF-50-NBR-G1 PJG-50-NBR PJTF-50-SI-G1 PJG-50-SI FTF-50-G1
50 1/4 BSPP PJTF-50-NBR-G2 PJG-50-NBR PJTF-50-SI-G2 PJG-50-SI FTF-50-G2
60 1/4 BSPP PJTF-60-NBR-G2 PJG-60-NBR PJTF-60-SI-G2 PJG-60-SI FTF-60-G2
60 1/4 NPT PJTF-60-NBR-N2 PJG-60-NBR PJTF-60-SI-N2 PJG-60-SI FTF-60-N2
80 1/4 BSPP PJTF-80-NBR-G2 PJG-80-NBR PJTF-80-SI-G2 PJG-80-SI FTF-60-G2
80 1/4 NPT PJTF-80-NBR-N2 PJG-80-NBR PJTF-80-SI-N2 PJG-80-SI FTF-60-N2
  Most popular.
(Revised 12-6-12)
A
Te

assembly
Nitrile
Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NB)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
6 Barb PJTK-6-NBR PJG-6-NBR PJTK-6-SI PJG-6-SI FTK-5A
8 Barb PJTK-8-NBR PJG-8-NBR PJTK-8-SI PJG-8-SI FTK-5A
10 Barb PJTK-10-NBR PJG-10-NBR PJTK-10-SI PJG-10-SI FTK-15
15 Barb PJTK-15-NBR PJG-15-NBR PJTK-15-SI PJG-15-SI FTK-15
20 Barb PJTK-20-NBR PJG-20-NBR PJTK-20-SI PJG-20-SI FTK-20
30 Barb PJTK-30-NBR PJG-30-NBR PJTK-30-SI PJG-30-SI FTK-25
40 Barb PJTK-40-NBR PJG-40-NBR PJTK-40-SI PJG-40-SI FTK-25
50 Barb PJTK-50-NBR PJG-50-NBR PJTK-50-SI PJG-50-SI FTK-50
60 1/8 BSPP PJTK-60-NBR-G1 PJG-60-NBR PJTK-60-SI-G1 PJG-60-SI FTK-60-G1
60 1/8 NPT PJTK-60-NBR-N1 PJG-60-NBR PJTK-60-SI-N1 PJG-60-SI FTK-60-N1
80 1/8 BSPP PJTK-80-NBR-G1 PJG-80-NBR PJTK-80-SI-G1 PJG-80-SI FTK-60-G1
80 1/8 NPT PJTK-80-NBR-N1 PJG-80-NBR PJTK-80-SI-N1 PJG-80-SI FTK-60-N1
  Most popular.
(Revised 12-6-12)
A
Technical

assembly
Nitrile
Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NB)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
6 Barb PJYK-6-NBR PJG-6-NBR PJYK-6-SI PJG-6-SI FYK-5A
8 Barb PJYK-8-NBR PJG-8-NBR PJYK-8-SI PJG-8-SI FYK-5A
10 Barb PJYK-10-NBR PJG-10-NBR PJYK-10-SI PJG-10-SI FYK-15
15 Barb PJYK-15-NBR PJG-15-NBR PJYK-15-SI PJG-15-SI FYK-15
20 Barb PJYK-20-NBR PJG-20-NBR PJYK-20-SI PJG-20-SI FYK-20
30 Barb PJYK-30-NBR PJG-30-NBR PJYK-30-SI PJG-30-SI FYK-25
40 Barb PJYK-40-NBR PJG-40-NBR PJYK-40-SI PJG-40-SI FYK-25
50 Barb PJYK-50-NBR PJG-50-NBR PJYK-50-SI PJG-50-SI FYK-50
60 1/8 BSPP PJYK-60-NBR-G1 PJG-60-NBR PJYK-60-SI-G1 PJG-60-SI FYK-60-G1
60 1/8 NPT PJYK-60-NBR-N1 PJG-60-NBR PJYK-60-SI-N1 PJG-60-SI FYK-60-N1
80 1/8 BSPP PJYK-80-NBR-G1 PJG-80-NBR PJYK-80-SI-G1 PJG-80-SI FYK-60-G1
80 1/8 NPT PJYK-80-NBR-N1 PJG-80-NBR PJYK-80-SI-N1 PJG-80-SI FYK-60-N1
  Most popular.
(Revised 12-6-12)
A
Te

(NBR)
Replacement
cup
Nitrile  (NBR)
Cup material
Silicon assembly
(SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Level
Compensator
P/N
10 M5 10 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PJTYS1010NBRM5 PJG-10-NBR PJTYS1010SIM5 PJG-10-SI JTYS-10-10
10 M5 15 .67 (2.5) 1.4 (5.9) PJTYS1015NBRM5 PJG-10-NBR PJTYS1015SIM5 PJG-10-SI JTYS-10-15
15 M5 10 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PJTYS15A10NBRM5 PJG-15A-NBR PJTYS15A10SIM5 PJG-15A-SI JTYS-10-10
15 M5 15 .67 (2.5) 1.4 (5.9) PJTYS15A15NBRM5 PJG-15A-NBR PJTYS15A15SIM5 PJG-15A-SI JTYS-10-15
30 M5 15 .56 (2.5) .79 (3.4) PJTYS3015NBRM5 PJG-30-NBR PJTYS3015SIM5 PJG-30-SI TYS-20B-15
30 M5 30 .67 (2.9) 1.4 (5.9) PJTYS3030NBRM5 PJG-30-NBR PJTYS3030SIM5 PJG-30-SI TYS-20B-30
40 M5 15 .56 (2.5) .79 (3.4) PJTYS4015NBRM5 PJG-40-NBR PJTYS4015SIM5 PJG-40-SI TYS-20B-15
40 M5 30 .67 (2.9) 1.4 (5.9) PJTYS4030NBRM5 PJG-40-NBR PJTYS4030SIM5 PJG-40-SI TYS-20B-30
50 M5 15 .56 (.25) 1.2 (4.9) PJTYS5015NBRM5 PJG-50-NBR PJTYS5015SIM5 PJG-50-SI TYS-50-15
50 M5 30 .67 (2.9) 1.4 (5.9) PJTYS5030NBRM5 PJG-50-NBR PJTYS5030SIM5 PJG-50-SI TYS-50-30
60 1/8 NPT 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PJTYS6030NBRN1 PJG-60-NBR PJTYS6030SIN1 PJG-60-SI TYS-60-30
60 1/8 NPT 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PJTYS6050NBRN1 PJG-60-NBR PJTYS6050SIN1 PJG-60-SI TYS-60-50
80 1/8 NPT 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PJTYS8030NBRN1 PJG-80-NBR PJTYS8030SIN1 PJG-80-SI TYS-60-30
80 1/8 NPT 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PJTYS8050NBRN1 PJG-80-NBR PJTYS8050SIN1 PJG-80-SI TYS-60-50
  Most popular.
(Revised 12-6-12)
A

number
Cup diameter
inches (mm)
Area
cm2
Volume (V)
liters
Lifting force @ 60% (N) Cup
deflection (S)
mm
Radius
R
(mm)
PJG-6-* .24 (6) .28 0.000016 1.70 — 4.2 4.0
PJG-8-* .31 (8) .50 0.00007 3.10 — 4.0 5.0
PJG-10-* .39 (10) 0.79 0.00017 4.80 — 3.0 6.0
PJG-15-* .59 (15) 1.77 0.0005 10.8 — 3.3 10.0
PJG-20-* .79 (20) 3.14 0.0012 19.2 — 5.5 13.0
PJG-30-* 1.18 (30) 7.07 0.003 43.2 — 7.0 26.0
PJG-40-* 1.57 (40) 12.6 0.005 76.9 — 7.2 37.0
PJG-50-* 1.97 (50) 19.6 0.008 120 — 9.0 41.0
PJG-60-* 2.36 (60) 28.3 0.020 173 — 8.0 70.0
PJG-80-* 3.15 (80) 50.3 0.040 308 — 9.5 100.0
*Cup material
Main data for short bellows PJG cups
S R
V

ng
s
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A41
Model
number ØA ØB ØC ØD E F H
PJG-6-* .24 (6) .16 (4) .24 (6) .30 (7.5) .35 (9) .17 (4.2) .08 (2)
PJG-8-* .31 (8) .16 (4) .24 (6) .31 (8) .35 (9) .16 (4) .08 (2)
PJG-10-* .39 (10) .18 (4.6) .31 (7.8) .43 (11) .37 (9.5) .12 (3) .14 (3.5)
PJG-15-* .59 (15) .18 (4.6) .31 (7.8) .47 (12) .43 (11) .13 (3.3) .14 (3.5)
PJG-20-* .79 (20) .18 (4.6) .43 (10.8) .59 (15) .51 (13) .22 (5.5) .18 (4.5)
PJG-30-* 1.18 (30) .23 (5.8) .43 (10.8) .78 (20) .71 (18) .28 (7) .28 (7)
PJG-35-* 1.38 (35) .23 (5.8) .43 (10.8) .98 (25) .71 (18) .28 (7) .28 (7)
PJG-40-* 1.57 (40) .23 (5.8) .43 (10.8) 1.18 (30) .71 (18) .28 (7.2) .28 (7)
PJG-50-* 1.97 (50) .31 (7.8) .78 (19.8) 1.57 (40) .79 (20) .35 (9) .28 (7)
PJG-60-* 2.36 (60) .49 (12.5) — 1.77 (45) .89 (22.5) .31 (8) .10 (2.5)
PJG-70-* 2.75 (70) .49 (12.5) — 2.17 (55) .93 (23.5) .37 (9.5) .10 (2.5)
PJG-80-* 3.15 (80) .49 (12.5) — 2.68 (68) .93 (23.5) .37 (9.5) .10 (2.5)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
Catalog 0802-E

PJTM-8
PJTM-30 thru
PJTM-50
Model
number ØA B
C
(M5)
C
(N1 / G1)
C
(M10 / G2)
C
(N2) D
PJTM-6-*-† .24 (6) .49 (12.5) .18 (4.5) .31 (8) — — .14 (3.5)
PJTM-8-*-† .31 (8) .49 (12.5) .18 (4.5) .31 (8) — — .14 (3.5)
PJTM-10-*-† .39 (10) .37 (9.5) .20 (5) — — — —
PJTM-15-*-† .59 (15) .43 (11) .20 (5) — — — —
PJTM-20-*-† .79 (20) .51 (13) .20 (5) — — — —
PJTM-30-*-† 1.18 (30) .91 (23) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5)
PJTM-40-*-† 1.57 (40) .91 (23) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5)
PJTM-50-*-† 1.97 (50) .98 (25) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5)
PJTM-60-*-† 2.36 (60) 1.06 (27) — — .39 (10) .59 (15) .28 (7)
PJTM-80-*-† 3.15 (80) 1.10 (28) — — .39 (10) .59 (15) .28 (7)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
† Thread size
Catalog 0802-E

G2: 1/4 BSPP
9/16"
G1: 1/8 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP
30 thru 40: 1/2"
50: 9/16"
E
B
A
Model
number ØA B
B
(M5) E
PJTF-6-*-† .24 (6) .79 (20) .55 (14) .16 (4)
PJTF-8-*-† .31 (8) .79 (20) .55 (14) .16 (4)
PJTF-10-*-† .39 (10) .79 (20) .55 (14) .12 (3)
PJTF-15-*-† .59 (15) .79 (20) .55 (14) .13 (3.3)
PJTF-30-*-† 1.18 (30) 1.25 (32) — .28 (7)
PJTF-40-*-† 1.57 (40) 1.25(32) — .28 (7.2)
PJTF-50-*-† 1.97 (50) 1.34 (34) — .35 (9)
PJTF-60-*-† 2.36 (60) 1.56 (39.5) — .31 (8)
PJTF-80-*-† 3.15 (80) 1.59 (40.5) — .37 (9.5)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
† Thread size
Vacuum Cups

Richland, Michigan
A44
Catalog 0802-E
Dimensions
PJTK-6 and
PJTK-8
PJTK-30 thru
PJTK-50
Model
number ØA B C D E F G
Wt
oz (g)
PJTK-6-* .24 (6) 1.30 (33) .39 (10) .55 (14) .17 (4.2) .47 (12) .12 (3) .4 (11)
PJTK-8-* .31 (8) 1.30 (33) .39 (10) .55 (14) .16 (4) .47 (12) .12 (3) .4 (11)
PJTK-10-* .39 (10) 1.87 (47.5) .63 (16) .87 (22) .12 (3) .59 (15) .12 (3) .5 (14)
PJTK-15-* .59 (15) 1.93 (49) .63 (16) .87 (22) .13 (3.3) .59 (15) .12 (3) .5 (15)
PJTK-20-* .79 (20) 2.01 (51) .63 (16) .87 (22) .22 (5.5) .59 (15) .20 (5) .6 (17)
PJTK-30-* 1.18 (30) 2.60 (66) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) .28 (7) .79 (20) .20 (5) 1.5 (42)
PJTK-40-* 1.57 (40) 2.60 (66) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) .28 (7.2) .79 (20) .20 (5) 1.6 (44)
PJTK-50-* 1.97 (50) 2.68 (68) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) .35 (9) .79 (20) .20 (5) 25.0 (58)
PJTK-60-*-† 2.36 (60) 2.46 (62.5) — 1.67 (42.5) .31 (8) .79 (20) .24 (6) 5.1 (144)
PJTK-80-*-† 3.15 (80) 2.50 (63.5) — 1.67 (42.5) .37 (9.5) .79 (20) .24 (6) 6.7 (190)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
PJTK-60 thru

A45
Catalog 0802-E
Dimensions
PJYK-60 thru
PJYK-80
PJYK-6 and
PJYK-8
PJYK-25 thru
PJYK-50
Model
number ØA B C D E F G
Wt
oz (g)
PJYK-6-* .24 (6) 1.24 (31.5) .51 (13) .89 (22.5) .17 (4.2) .24 (6) .63 (16) .56 (16)
PJYK-8-* .31 (8) 1.24 (31.5) .51 (13) .89 (22.5) .17 (4.2) .24 (6) .63 (16) .56 (16)
PJYK-10-* .39 (10) 1.24 (31.5) .55 (14) .87 (22) .12 (3) .24 (6) .63 (16) .59 (17)
PJYK-15-* .59 (15) 1.30 (33) .55 (14) .87 (22) .13 (3.3) .24 (6) .63 (16) .63 (18)
PJYK-20-* .79 (20) 1.38 (35) .55 (14) .87 (22) .22 (5.5) .24 (6) .63 (16) .7 (20)
PJYK-30-* 1.18 (30) 1.97 (50) .79 (20) 1.26 (32) .28 (7) .31 (8) .63 (16) 1.6 (46)
PJYK-40-* 1.57 (40) 1.97 (50) .79 (20) 1.26 (32) .28 (7.2) .31 (8) .63 (16) 1.7 (48)
PJYK-50-* 1.97 (50) 2.05 (52) .79 (20) 1.26 (32) .35 (9) .31 (8) .63 (16) 2.2 (62)
PJYK-60-*-† 2.36 (60) 2.46 (62.5) 1.10 (28) 1.67 (42.5) .31 (8) .43 (11) — 4.9 (139)
PJYK-80-*-† 3.15 (80) 2.50 (63.5) 1.10 (28) 1.67 (42.5) .37 (9.5) .43 (11) — 6.5 (185)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
F

A46
Catalog 0802-E
Dimensions
Model
number ØA B C D E F G H
Wt
oz (g)
PJTYS1010*† .39 (10) 2.52 (64) .51 (13) .31 (8) .12 (3) .39 (10) .20 (5) .91 (23) 1.1 (31)
PJTYS1015*† .39 (10) 3.01 (76.5) .51 (13) .31 (8) .12 (3) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.20 (30.5) 1.2 (33.5)
PJTYS1510*† .59 (15) 2.60 (66) .51 (13) .31 (8) .13 (3.3) .39 (10) .20 (5) .91 (23) 1.1 (32)
PJTYS1515*† .59 (15) 3.07 (78) .51 (13) .31 (8) .13 (3.3) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.20 (30.5) 1.3 (34.5)
PJTYS2010*† .79 (20) 2.83 (72) .51 (13) .31 (8) .22 (5.5) .39 (10) .20 (5) .91 (23) 1.1 (32)
PJTYS2015*† .79 (20) 4.29 (109) .51 (13) .31 (8) .22 (5.5) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.20 (30.5) 1.3 (34.5)
PJTYS3015*† 1.18 (30) 3.58 (91) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.42 (36) 2.6 (74)
PJTYS3030*† 1.18 (30) 5.04 (128) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7) 1.18 (30) .20 (5) 2.28 (58) 3.5 (99)
PJTYS3515*† 1.38 (35) 3.58 (91) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.42 (36) 2.7 (76.5)
PJTYS3530*† 1.38 (35) 5.04 (128) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7) 1.18 (30) .20 (5) 2.28 (58) 3.6 (101.5)
PJTYS4015*† 1.57 (40) 3.58 (91) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7.2) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.42 (36) 2.8 (78.5)
PJTYS4030*† 1.57 (40) 5.04 (128) .67 (17) .39 (10) .28 (7.2) 1.18 (30) .20 (5) 2.28 (58) 3.7 (103.5)
PJTYS5015*† 1.97 (50) 3.66 (93) .67 (17) .39 (10) .35 (9) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.42 (36) 3.3 (94)
PJTYS5030*† 1.97 (50) 5.12 (130) .67 (17) .39 (10) .35 (9) 1.18 (30) .20 (5) 2.28 (58) 4.2 (119)
Inches (mm)
** Cup material
† Vacuum port
PJTYS10 thru

s
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A47
Vacuum Cups
PJTYS Series Assemblies
Dimensions
Catalog 0802-E
Dimensions
Model
number ØA B C D E F G H J
Wt
oz (g)
PJTYS6030*† 2.36 (60) 6.18 (157) 1.18 (30) .79 (20) .31 (8) 1.18 (45) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 10.4 (294)
PJTYS6050*† 2.36 (60) 7.17 (182) 1.18 (30) .79 (20) .31 (8) 2.76 (70) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 11.6 (328)
PJTYS8030*† 3.15 (80) 6.22 (158) 1.18 (30) .79 (20) .37 (9.5) 1.18 (45) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 11.9 (338)
PJTYS8050*† 3.15 (80) 7.20 (183) 1.18 (30) .79 (20) .37 (9.5) 2.76 (70) .39 (10) 1.97 (50) .47 (12) 13.1 (372)
Inches (mm)
** Cup material
† Vacuum port